5221 N. Saddle Rock Drive
-�THE Phoenix, AZ 85018
1 I I Ir ARMORED Contact: Jeremy Johnson
�, GROUP Office: 602-840-2271 Fax: 602-840-6162
Cell: 817-291-4956
Email: ieremv@armoredcars.com
Customer: Ocala Police Department
402 S. Pine Ave

 Rapid Deployment Vehicle F59 Edition $79,057.11
 TAG EOD Vehicle $236,785.00
2. Maximum Order Guideline: $2,000,000.00
(Note: delivery order may be placed against the Schedule contract even though it exceeds the maximum order)
3. Minimum Order: $100
4. Geographic Coverage: Worldwide
5. Points of Production: Dearborn Heights, MI
6. Basic Discount: 2%
7. Quantity Discount: 1.5% for orders over $2,000,000.00
8. Prompt Payment Terms: 1% 10 Days, Net 30 Days
9. Government Credit Card: Contact Contractor
10. Foreign Items: None
11a. Time of Delivery: 180 Days ARO
11b. Expedited Delivery: Contact Contractor
11c. Overnight/2-Day Delivery: Contact Contractor
11d. Urgent Requirements: Contact Contractor
12. FOB Point: Origin
13. Ordering Address: Same as contractor
14. Payment Address: Same as contractor
15. Warranty Provisions: Standard Commercial Warranty
16. Export Packing Charges: Same as contractor
17. Terms and Conditions of Government Credit Card Acceptance: None
18. Terms and Conditions of any other service: None
19. Terms and Conditions of Installation: None
20. Terms and Conditions of Repair Parts indicating Date of Parts Price Lists and any Discounts from List Prices: None
21. List of Service and Distribution Points: None
22. List of Participating Dealers: None
23. Preventative Maintenance: None
24. Environmental Attributes, E.G. Recycled Content, Energy Efficiency, and/or Reduced Pollutants: Meets Federal Emission Standards.
25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) Number: 033904082
26. CCR Database: Yes - Cage Code 3MMF4
PRODUCT NAME COMMERCIAL PRICE GSA OFFER PRICE (inclusive of the .75% IFF) SIN
Rapid Deployment Vehicle $61,149.00  $60,375.47  3361
Rapid Deployment Vehicle F59 Edition $80,070.00  $79,057.11  3361
TAG EOD Vehicle $239,818.71  $236,785.00  3361
Command Package for RDV $49,980.00  $49,347.75  3361
Crime Scene Investigations Package for RDV $61,200.00  $60,425.82  3361
Night Operator Package for RDV $20,000.00  $19,747.00  3361
Ford Chassis Diesel Engine Upgrade for RDV $8,000.00  $7,898.80  3361
Chevy Chassis Diesel Engine Upgrade for RDV $8,500.00  $8,392.48  3361
Roof Mount A/C with heat strip for RDV $3,570.00  $3,524.84  3361
Power Inverter with Battery and Converter for RDV $4,896.00  $4,834.07  3361
Gas Generator for RDV $7,956.00  $7,855.36  3361
Diesel Generator for RDV $12,240.00  $12,085.16  3361
Manual Powered Awning for RDV $2,040.00  $2,014.19  3361
Power Operated Awning for RDV $3,570.00  $3,524.84  3361
Back Up Camera & Monitor (Black & White) for RDV $1,122.00  $1,107.81  3361
Back Up Camera & Monitor (Flat Screen Color) for RDV $1,428.00  $1,409.94  3361
Shore Power (includes marine grade cord) for RDV $3,876.00  $3,826.97  3361
Electric Winch for RDV $2,856.00  $2,819.87  3361
Heavy Duty Electric Winch for RDV $3,570.00  $3,524.84  3361
Auto Charger Kit for RDV $1,785.00  $1,762.42  3361
Trailer Hitch w/7 Way Plug & 2 Hooks; with Brake Controller for
RDV $1,224.00  $1,208.52  3361
Spare Tire and Rim for RDV $612.00  $604.26  3361
Rear Roof Mount Ladder for RDV $765.00  $755.32  3361